Purpose of Grant: R&D project entitled- Synthetic engineering of multitaskling small-molecule heterocycllc fluorophores 
| that juggle environmental sensitivity and biological significance. 

14. Applicable T.R Form No:. TR Form No.31 

15, An amount of Rs.56000/-(Rupees Fifty Six Thousand Only.) is hereby sanctioned for payment of Grant to the recipients 
as per SI.No.2 from the Head of Account as stated in SI.No.8 above against the Budget Provision of the Financial Yoar 
2022 2023. The sanctioned amount will be payable through Transfer Credit into the LF/PLIOther Deposit